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X MUSHING DE BOBORAS 2018

NUMBER [PARTICIPANT

30
27
33
28
26
29
24
35
34
32
25
31

GARCIA VAZQUEZ , DANIEL
GOMEZ CABRAL, ALEJANDRO
SALVADO TEJEDOR , ROBERTO
COUCE CALVO , RAMIRO

PINEIRO PEREZ , OSCAR
HERNANDEZ ALFONSO , PAULA
SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ , SANTIAGO
MAYAN DIOS , ALBINO
GONZALEZ DE CASTRO , ALBERTO
VILLANUEVA COMESANA , ALBERTO
GONZALEZ FARTO, ARTURO
PINEIRO PEREZ , NOELIA

- GENERAL BIKEJORING -
SEX CATEGORY
MALE DBM/W
MALE DBM/W V
MALE DBM/W V
MALE DBM/W V
MALE DBM/W
FEMALE DBM/W V
MALE DBM/W
MALE DBM/W V
MALE DBM/W V
MALE DBM/W
MALE DBM/W
FEMALE DBM/W

CLUB

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
ACADE

LOBOS DE NARAIO

KENNEL DEN

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
ACADE

CANICROSS VIGO
CANICROSS VIGO
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
KENNEL DEN

20 XANEIRO 2018
CONTROL META
00:13:30.080 24,4 Km/h
00:13:34.720 24,3 Km/h
00:13:55.100 23,7 Km/h
00:14:25.890 22,9 Km/h
00:14:44.830 22,4 Km/h
00:14:53.420 22,2 Km/h
00:15:29.140 21,3 Km/h
00:16:00.310 20,6 Km/h
00:17:02.690 19,4 Km/h
00:17:26.410 18,9 Km/h

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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1 1
2 1
3 2
4 1
5 2
6 3
7 4
8 3
9 5
10 4
11 2
12 3
13 5
14 6
15 7
16 8
17 9
18 6
19 7
20 4
21 5
22 8
23 10
24 6
25 7
26 9

X MUSHING DE BOBORAS 2018

NUMBER |PARTICIPANT

26
38
24
27
5
25
2
3
17
36
21
16
23
10
19
20
4
15
22
13
14
6
11
8
7
18
1

- GENERAL CANICROSS -
SEX
PINEIRO PEREZ , OSCAR MALE DCM
TOURINO FERREIROS , MONICA FEMALE DCW
SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ , SANTIAGO MALE DCM
GOMEZ CABRAL , ALEJANDRO MALE DCM V
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA , MANUEL MALE DCM V
GONZALEZ FARTO , ARTURO MALE DCM
COSTAS VARELA , DAVID MALE DCM
ALFARO MORA , FRANCISCO MALE DCM V
BLANCO TODEA , CESAR MALE DCM
MARTINEZ REDONDO , GUMERSINDO MALE DCM V
LOIS GARCIA , SONIA FEMALE DCW
BASCOY , BELEN FEMALE DCW
OTERO LEDO , MARCOS MALE DCM V
SUAREZ DA SILVA , DAVID MALE DCM
CURRAS ABAL , TELESFORO MALE DCM
RICO CARAMES , PABLO MALE DCM
SANTIAGO ACUNA , JOSE ALBERTO MALE DCM
PEREZ GONZALEZ , MANUEL RAFAEL MALE DCM V
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ , JOSE MANUEL MALE DCM V
PEREZ - BELLO , SUSANA FEMALE DCW
CASTRO GARCIA , JULIA FEMALE DCW
CHAMORRO DIAZ , ALBERTO MALE DCM V
PONTEVEDRA RIVEIRO , AGUSTIN MALE DCM
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , NEREA FEMALE DCW
CASAL BARROS , MARIA JESUS FEMALE DCW
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ , JOSE MALE DCM V
COTA ALVAREZ , ELENA FEMALE DCW
BOUZAS SOMOZA , RAUL MALE DCM

CATEGORY |CLUB

KENNEL DEN
KENNEL DEN

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
KENNEL DEN

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
CANICROSS VIGO

KENNEL DEN

CANICROSS VIGO

KENNEL DEN

ACADE

CANICROSS VIGO

ACADE

CANICROSS VIGO
CANICROSS VIGO

ACADE

KENNEL DEN

ACADE

ACADE

CANICROSS VIGO

ACADE

LOBOS DE NARAIO
CANICROSS VIGO

ACADE

KENNEL DEN

ACADE

KENNEL DEN

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

20 XANEIRO 2018
CONTROL META
00:17:17.910 19,1 Km/h
00:18:04.430 18,3 Km/h
00:18:35.900 17,7 Km/h
00:19:10.810 17,2 Km/h
00:20:12.400 16,3 Km/h
00:20:16.490 16,3 Km/h
00:20:25.090 16,2 Km/h
00:20:42.220 15,9 Km/h
00:21:26.530 15,4 Km/h
00:21:44.680 15,2 Km/h
00:21:52.630 15,1 Km/h
00:21:54.080 15,1 Km/h
00:22:28.340 14,7 Km/h
00:23:42.950 13,9 Km/h
00:24:12.940 13,6 Km/h
00:24:58.860 13,2 Km/h
00:25:19.930 13,0 Km/h
00:25:31.350 12,9 Km/h
00:25:33.320 12,9 Km/h
00:25:41.150 12,8 Km/h
00:26:09.240 12,6 Km/h
00:26:12.110 12,6 Km/h
00:26:51.080 12,3 Km/h
00:27:36.100 12,0 Km/h
00:27:38.060 11,9 Km/h
00:32:44.760 10,1 Km/h
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—— X MUSHING DE BOBORAS 2018 20 XANEIRO 2018

TiMiNG - GENERAL CANICROSS -
DUIWLL
CRONOMETRAXE
——
NUMBER |PARTICIPANT CATEGORY |CLUB CONTROL
DNS 12 MIGUENS GONZALEZ , JOSE LUIS MALE DCM SENBAL TEAM
DNS 37 PEREZ FERNANDEZ , FERNANDO MALE DCM SENBAL TEAM
DNS 39 SALVADO DIEGUEZ , JULIA FEMALE  DC| ACADE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM 2/2
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X MUSHING DE BOBORAS 2018

- GENERAL PATIN -
| NUMBER |PARTICIPANT |SEX |cATEGORY |cLus
27 GOMEZ CABRAL , ALEJANDRO MALE DS2 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ PURINA
28 COUCE CALVO , RAMIRO MALE DS2 LOBOS DE NARAIO
36 MARTINEZ REDONDO , GUMERSINDO MALE DS2 KENNEL DEN
38 TOURINO FERREIROS , MONICA FEMALE DS2 KENNEL DEN
40 LOPEZ SOUSA , DAVID MALE DS2 CABEZA DE MANZANEDA
37 PEREZ FERNANDEZ , FERNANDO MALE DS2 SENBAL TEAM

20 XANEIRO 2018

| conTROL | META
00:14:45.670  22,4Km/h
00:16:14.240 20,3 Km/h
00:16:31.960 20,0 Km/h
00:18:06.600 18,2 Km/h
00:19:41.790 16,8 Km/h

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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